EDUCATIONAL FEES
Student Level or
Professional Program

Undergraduate

Graduate

Dentistry, UMKC
Years 1 and 2

Residence
Status

Missouri
Nonresident
Metropolitan

Missouri
Nonresident

Missouri

Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident

Term
Type
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Summer-10
Semester
Summer-10

Plateau

None

None

None

None

None
16
8
16
8

Final

2003-2004 RATES
Flat
Rate

Per Credit
Hour Rate
$194.60
$509.50
$194.60
$236.60
$639.00

$415.30

$823.20

$6,644.20
$3,322.10
$13,171.80
$6,585.90

2004-2005 RATES
Flat
Rate

Per Credit

Hour Rate
$209.20
$524.10
$209.20
$254.30
$656.70

$446.40

$884.90

$7,142.40
$3,571.20
$14,158.40
$7,079.20

FY04 to FY05

7.5%
2.9%
7.5%
7.5%
2.8%

7.5%

7.5%



