Final

=								
EDUCATIONAL FEES				2003-2004 RATES		2004-2005 RATES		FY04 to FY05
Student Level or	Residence	Term	Plateau	Per Credit	Flat	Per Credit	Flat	
Professional Program	Status	Type		Hour Rate	Rate	Hour Rate	Rate	
Undergraduate	Missouri	Semester	None	\$194.60		\$209.20		7.5%
	Nonresident	Semester	None	\$509.50		\$524.10		2.9%
	Metropolitan	Semester	None	\$194.60		\$209.20		7.5%
Graduate	Missouri	Semester	None	\$236.60		\$254.30		7.5%
	Nonresident	Semester	None	\$639.00		\$656.70		2.8%
Dentistry, UMKC	Missouri	Semester	16		\$6,644.20		\$7,142.40	
Years 1 and 2	Missouri	Summer-10	8	\$415.30	\$3,322.10	\$446.40	\$3,571.20	7.5%
	Nonresident	Semester	16		\$13,171.80		\$14,158.40	
	Nonresident	Summer-10	8	\$823.20	\$6,585.90	\$884.90	\$7,079.20	7.5%